
MATERIAL:
Fire Pit: 
Outer Ring/Inner Fire Bowl:  
Corten steel* or 
304 Stainless Steel 

Legs & Rim: 
304 Stainless Steel

 
Lid: 304 Stainless Steel

DIMENSIONS:
Fire Pit: 
Inside Diameter of Bowl: 42 in.

Outside Diameter of Bowl: 44 in.

Rim Width: 3.5 in.

Total Width & Depth: 46 in.

Legs to Heat Shield Height: 5.5 in.

Total Height: 22 in.

Weight: 190 lbs.

Lid: 
Total Width & Depth: 50 in.

Total Height: 1.75 in.

Weight: 30 lbs.

BREEO X SERIES® 42
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU: BR-XL42PP, BR-XL42SS

X SERIES 42 
FIRE PIT WITH LID

42 in.

44 in.

46 in.

1.75 in.

50 in.

5.5 in.

22 in.

BREEO.COM
© 2023 Breeo LLC. All rights reserved. 09/23

BUILT WITH DOUBLE X AIRFLOW® TECHNOLOGY

*Corten steel arrives with the reddish iron oxide patina


